CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Mumbai

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 383 360731069 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 406 314711318 General W Provisionaly Admitted
3 414 360721496 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 455 316711809 General W Provisionaly Admitted
5 460 370731043 General w Provisionaly Admitted
6 461 354711341 General W Provisionaly Admitted
7 463 367741285 General w Provisionaly Admitted
8 467 330712116 General W Provisionaly Admitted
9 469 315711288 General W, XS-MH Provisionaly Admitted
10 477 309741351 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 478 360721633 General w Provisionaly Admitted
12 479 316711544 General W Provisionaly Admitted
13 480 370721892 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 481 365811060 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 484 370721577 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 485 367751437 General W Provisionaly Admitted
17 488 360731306 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 494 315711765 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 495 360721192 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 683 368711964 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted
21 864 360731114 General W, XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted
22 960 370721672 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted
23 1061 314711320 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
24 2009 360731015 General W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
25 2075 363711452 NTB-MH Provisionaly Admitted
26 2177 363711860 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
27 2266 363711398 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
28 2447 314711139 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

All India Rank

2681

2746

3093

3147

3173

3187

3310

3462

3653

3783

3818

3963

4065

4139

4162

4356

4382

4418

4422

4492

4504

4542

4658

4701

4791

4800

4989

5127

5156

5472

5477

6085

6334

6335

6673

Admit Card No

363711552

360721060

303711160

384711395

360721292

378711097

384711351

310731181

360731038

303711169

370721553

363711236

363711131

314711441

363711500

384711092

339721696

370721340

314711262

363711442

370721506

371711594

363711183

364711293

370731026

310731278

363711481

384711183

314711483

363711743

314711542

303711082

360721574

363711627

360731575

Vertical Reservation

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

EWS-MH

OBC-MH

SEBC-MH

NTD-MH

EWS-MH

NTC-MH

EWS-MH

EWS-MH

OBC-MH

EWS-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

EWS-MH

EWS-MH

SEBC-MH

NTD-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

OBC-MH

SEBC-MH

SC-MH

EWS-MH

OBC-MH

EWS-MH

NTC-MH

SC-MH

Horizontal
Reservations

= £ £ = = =

=

=

= £ £ = =

=

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

All India Rank

7524

7582

8035

8175

8364

8470

8542

8855

8958

9037

9196

9279

9658

10018

10718

10994

11132

11386

11680

11819

11822

12444

12455

12547

12740

12883

13432

13549

14087

14392

18560

20537

23167

28339

29830

Admit Card No

360731476

370721097

360721296

360711292

303711032

363711776

303711090

384711436

370731162

314711260

370721297

314711499

310721575

363711597

370721196

303711165

370721153

363711416

370721345

310741004

314711186

360731008

324711004

314711319

310741009

363711177

360721023

370721498

360721600

363711777

370721295

314711397

370721349

370721091

363711891

Vertical Reservation

SC-MH
SEBC-MH
SC-MH
SEBC-MH
SC-MH
SC-MH
NTC-MH
SC-MH
SEBC-MH
NTB-MH
SC-MH
SBC-MH
SEBC-MH
SC-MH
SC-MH
SC-MH
SC-MH
SC-MH
NTC-MH
General
DTA-MH
General
General
DTA-MH
General
SBC-MH
SEBC-MH
ST-MH
SEBC-MH
NTB-MH
ST-MH
ST-MH
DTA-MH
ST-MH

ST-MH

Horizontal
Reservations

W

W

= £ £ £ = =

= = £ =

=

W,PWD*

XS-MH,PWD*
PWD*
W

W,PWD*

= = £ =

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
99 30887 363711842 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
100 32607 314711143 ST-MH Provisionaly Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 27 495 495

EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH) 10 6334 17
Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH) 13 11386 36
Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH) 7 32607 20

Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH) 19 6085 22

Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH) 3 23167 4

Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH) 3 14392 4

Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH) 4 11680 4

Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH) 2 4791 2

Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH) 2 12883 5

Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH) 10 14087 12

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 30 ** **

Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH) 5 960 28

Person With Disability (PWD) 5 12740 63

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-MH : EWS of Maharashtra, SC-MH : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, ST-MH : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra,
OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, NTB-MH : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra,
NTC-MH : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra, NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, SBC-MH : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra,
SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), W : Women, XS-MH : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel,

PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




