



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Mumbai

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
-------	----------------	---------------	----------------------	-------------------------

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	383	360731069	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	406	314711318	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
3	414	360721496	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	455	316711809	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
5	460	370731043	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
6	461	354711341	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
7	463	367741285	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
8	467	330712116	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
9	469	315711288	General	W,XS-MH	Provisionally Admitted
10	477	309741351	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	478	360721633	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
12	479	316711544	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
13	480	370721892	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	481	365811060	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	484	370721577	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	485	367751437	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
17	488	360731306	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	494	315711765	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	495	360721192	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	683	368711964	General	W,XS-MH*	Provisionally Admitted
21	864	360731114	General	W,XS-MH*	Provisionally Admitted
22	960	370721672	General	W,XS-MH*	Provisionally Admitted
23	1061	314711320	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
24	2009	360731015	General	W,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
25	2075	363711452	NTB-MH		Provisionally Admitted
26	2177	363711860	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
27	2266	363711398	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
28	2447	314711139	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
29	2681	363711552	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
30	2746	360721060	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
31	3093	303711160	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
32	3147	384711395	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
33	3173	360721292	SEBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
34	3187	378711097	NTD-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
35	3310	384711351	EWS-MH		Provisionally Admitted
36	3462	310731181	NTC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
37	3653	360731038	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
38	3783	303711169	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
39	3818	370721553	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
40	3963	363711236	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
41	4065	363711131	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
42	4139	314711441	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
43	4162	363711500	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
44	4356	384711092	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
45	4382	339721696	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
46	4418	370721340	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
47	4422	314711262	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
48	4492	363711442	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
49	4504	370721506	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
50	4542	371711594	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
51	4658	363711183	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
52	4701	364711293	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
53	4791	370731026	NTD-MH		Provisionally Admitted
54	4800	310731278	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
55	4989	363711481	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
56	5127	384711183	OBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
57	5156	314711483	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
58	5472	363711743	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
59	5477	314711542	EWS-MH		Provisionally Admitted
60	6085	303711082	OBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
61	6334	360721574	EWS-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
62	6335	363711627	NTC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
63	6673	360731575	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
64	7524	360731476	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
65	7582	370721097	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
66	8035	360721296	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
67	8175	360711292	SEBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
68	8364	303711032	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
69	8470	363711776	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
70	8542	303711090	NTC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
71	8855	384711436	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
72	8958	370731162	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
73	9037	314711260	NTB-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
74	9196	370721297	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
75	9279	314711499	SBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
76	9658	310721575	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
77	10018	363711597	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
78	10718	370721196	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
79	10994	303711165	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
80	11132	370721153	SC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
81	11386	363711416	SC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
82	11680	370721345	NTC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
83	11819	310741004	General	W,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
84	11822	314711186	DTA-MH		Provisionally Admitted
85	12444	360731008	General	XS-MH,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
86	12455	324711004	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
87	12547	314711319	DTA-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
88	12740	310741009	General	W,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
89	12883	363711177	SBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
90	13432	360721023	SEBC-MH		Provisionally Admitted
91	13549	370721498	ST-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
92	14087	360721600	SEBC-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
93	14392	363711777	NTB-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
94	18560	370721295	ST-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
95	20537	314711397	ST-MH		Provisionally Admitted
96	23167	370721349	DTA-MH		Provisionally Admitted
97	28339	370721091	ST-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
98	29830	363711891	ST-MH		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
99	30887	363711842	ST-MH	W	Provisionally Admitted
100	32607	314711143	ST-MH		Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	27	495	495
EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH)	10	6334	17
Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH)	13	11386	36
Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH)	7	32607	20
Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH)	19	6085	22
Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH)	3	23167	4
Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH)	3	14392	4
Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH)	4	11680	4
Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH)	2	4791	2
Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH)	2	12883	5
Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH)	10	14087	12
Horizontals Reservation			
Women (W)	30	**	**
Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH)	5	960	28
Person With Disability (PWD)	5	12740	63

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **EWS-MH** : EWS of Maharashtra, **SC-MH** : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, **ST-MH** : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra, **OBC-MH** : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, **DTA-MH** : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, **NTB-MH** : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, **NTC-MH** : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra, **NTD-MH** : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, **SBC-MH** : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra, **SEBC-MH** : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), **W** : Women, **XS-MH** : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel, **PWD** : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in